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2000 Softball Conference 3A

BYE

Midland Greenwood

Mount Vernon

R9

T10

R11

wio

R13

T14

R15

T16

w14

T9

R10

T11

R12

w9

T13

R14

W15

T15

w13

Bidistrict Area Regional Quarterfinals  Semifinals State Final Semifinals  Quarterfinals Regional Area Bidistrict
Lamesa Decatur
BYE Lamesa Decatur R Git
oyse Ci
Lamesa Forney 83 Y Y
BYE na Forney
BYE i Forney
BYE BYE
Graham Kennedale
Graham 1.0 20 Kennedale
BYE Graham Kennedale Ferri
erris
Graham Kennedale 62 -
BYE . Frisco
BYE >t Frisco
BYE West Kennedale BYE
Kermit _ i z0 Pittsburg
Merkl Kermit New Boston
erke 5-1 West BOWIe Longview Spring Hill 4-3 NeW BOSton
West 3-2 Longview Spring Hill W16
West 110 74 Longview Spring Hill
BYE BYE
West Atlanta
Comanche 1 1 ) Lindale
Hish Comanche Lindale Jeft
illsboro efferson
5-0 9-0
Clyde Clyde Atlanta Aanta
Clyde 31 41 Atlanta
BYE BYE
Region 1 Region 2
Lubbock Cooper 9 9 Bridgeport
BYE Lubbock Cooper Pottsboro b
: Bowie Aledo 12:2 Pottsboro
Bowie _ 1 5 Aledo
Bowie § Aledo
BYE BYE
Bowie Sanger
lowa Park 30 a1 Lake Worth
lowa Park Lake Worth - -
BYE lowa Park Sanger 20 Wills Point
Colorado City _ Kennedale g Sanger
Colorado City 51 10 41 Sanger
BYE Bowie Sanger BYE
Monahans e o o Daingerfield
- - Monahans Daingerfield
Abilene Wylie 71 _ 50 DeKalb
- Breckenridge Brownsboro
Breckenridge Brownsboro
Breckenridge 30 30 Brownsboro
BYE BYE
Eastland Mount Vernon
Eastland 71 71 Van
Eastland Gladewater Sabine lad ter Sabi A 16
China Sprin Gladewater Sabine
- pring 51 Eastland Mount Vernon 51
Midland Greenwood 30 50 Mount Vernon

BYE
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2000 Softball Conference 3A

Bidistrict Area Regional Quarterfinals  Semifinals State Final Semifinals  Quarterfinals Regional Area Bidistrict
R17  Cameron Yoe )
— Cameron Yoe Needville
T18 Fairfield o Edna cd
w20 LaGrange LaGrange Devine 2 na
LaGrange 80 5.0 i Devine
BYE Devine BYE
R19 Rockdale LaGrange Devine
— Rockdale 1-0 32 Burnet
T20 Giddings Py Burnet v
w18 Palestine Westwood Rockdale Yoakum 139 ytle
Palestine Westwood 4-0 6-0 Yoakum
BYE Yoakum
LaGrange Devine BYE
rR21 __ Pollok Central 1 50 Mar
Pollok . arion
T22 Shepherd 2 014_Cfntra| . LaG Marion :
W24 Mount Belvieu Barbers Hill Barbers Hill a :inge Marion 73 lngIeSIde
H 10-0 - BYE
BYE Barbers Hill BYE BYE
rR23  QOrangefield Splendora Marion
i 3.1 R Orange Grove
T24 Liberty Orarlog;aﬂeld i Orange Grove g
w22 Splendora Sple4r13dora Sinton SBKE
] inton
BvE Splendora 80 Sinton
BYE
T17 Lorena Region 3 Region 4
] ) Lorena Sealy
R18_ Madisonville 20 Sealy Hal _
w19 Elgin Lorena Wimberley 31 V\{; e:)tsvlllle
; 3-2 - ) imberle
BYE Elgin 0 Wimberley !
L BYE
T19 Taylor orena Sweeny
Bellville 10 40 Bandera
R20 Bellville 71 , Bandera Carrizo Spri
w17 Robinson Bellville Devine Sweeny 52 120 Springs
Robinson 1 1 Sweeny
BYE . 52 Sweeny
Lufkin Hudson Sweeny BYE
T21 RUSk 1-0 6-5
Rusk South San Antonio West
R22 Cleveland 21 . ) Odem od
was Kirbyville Kirbyville Bishop 81 Bi Em
Kirbwvi 20 . isho
BVE irbyville 1 Bishop 2
. Lufkin Hudson ; BYE
T23 Woodville LaVernia
Woodvill 0 11-3 _ Mathis
R2¢ Huffman Hargrave £ Mathis
- 15-3 Lufkin Hudson . BYE
w21t Lufkin Hudson LaVernia -
Lufkin Hudson 15-0 131 ) LaVernia
BYE LaVernia
BYE
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T28

R29

R28

W25

T29

w31

R 32

W29
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